
2017 FELL TABLE race 6
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attendence 24 18 0 0 0 15 13 0 0 0 13 10 0 0 0

average points 74.1 78.8 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 69.6 79.0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 72.2 81.1 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

1 Andrew Worcester M 4 X 389.6 102.2 94.8 97.0 95.6 389.6

2 Rebecca Patrick F40 5 X 379.7 82.3 78.7 76.0 71.7 71.0 379.7

3 Mel Blackhurst F50 5 X 363.0 72.7 70.8 74.8 70.8 73.9 363.0

4 Darren Tweed M 4 X 334.0 92.3 84.9 80.0 76.8 334.0

5 Dave Collins M60 4 X 307.7 78.3 78.1 75.0 76.3 307.7

6 Paul Brannigan M50 4 X 305.5 87.7 81.2 66.6 70.0 305.5

7 Stuart Wolstenholme M45 4 X 297.0 80.4 75.1 70.4 71.1 297.0

8 Jon Wright M45 3 X 283.7 94.7 97.1 91.9 283.7

9 Nick Barber M40 3 X 272.3 95.3 86.5 90.5 272.3

10 Matt Flanagan M40 3 X 246.4 87.9 80.4 78.1 246.4

11 James Riley M40 3 X 222.4 77.1 73.1 72.2 222.4

12 Claire Parfitt F40 3 X 220.3 72.3 73.3 74.7 220.3

13 Graeme Brown M40 2 X 182.7 90.0 92.7 182.7

14 Chris Goddard M 2 X 180.1 95.2 84.9 180.1

15 Ben Crowther M40 2 X 175.3 92.6 82.7 175.3

16 Paul Hobbs M40 2 X 174.9 91.1 83.8 174.9

17 Dan Taylor M 2 X 140.9 71.5 69.4 140.9

18 Kate Mansell F45 2 X 136.1 71.5 64.6 136.1

19 Matt Annison M 2 X 134.0 72.1 61.9 134.0

20 David Leslie M65 2 X 121.9 66.4 55.5 121.9

21 Peter Ehrhardt M70 2 X 111.5 56.1 55.4 111.5

22 Duncan Cannon M 1 X 87.8 87.8 87.8

23 Peter Kerridge M50 1 X 86.6 86.6 86.6

24 Andy Forbes M45 1 X 81.5 81.5 81.5

25 Andrew Hepinstall M40 1 X 79.2 79.2 79.2

26 Ben Holmes M 1 X 78.7 78.7 78.7

27 Daniel Phillips M 1 X 78.6 78.6 78.6

28 Robin Tuddenham M45 1 X 78.1 78.1 78.1

29 Gemma Ford F35 1 X 77.7 77.7 77.7

30 Lisa Kaye F40 1 X 76.6 76.6 76.6

31 Joe Courtney M 1 X 73.5 73.5 73.5

32 Evangelina Sargeant F 1 X 70.9 70.9 70.9

33 Annie Roberts F23 1 X 70.8 70.8 70.8

34 Tom Barker M 1 X 70.6 70.6 70.6

35 Kim Ashworth F 1 X 69.9 69.9 69.9

36 Lucy Burnett F40 1 X 69.5 69.5 69.5

37 Richard Butterwick M45 1 X 67.9 67.9 67.9

38 Helen Hodgkinson F45 1 X 67.4 67.4 67.4

39 Neil Hodgkinson M45 1 X 67.2 67.2 67.2

40 Lucy Hobbs F45 1 X 65.5 65.5 65.5

41 Kevin Coughlan M55 1 X 64.1 64.1 64.1

42 Paul Cruthers M50 1 X 62.6 62.6 62.6

43 John-Paul Jones M 1 X 61.4 61.4 61.4

44 Simon Galloway M50 1 X 58.9 58.9 58.9

45 Michelle Fuller F45 1 X 58.4 58.4 58.4

46 Louise Abdy F55 1 X 56.7 56.7 56.7

47 Sue Roberts F50 1 X 55.9 55.9 55.9

48 Mandy Goth F55 1 X 54.7 54.7 54.7

49 Dave O'Neill M55 1 X 51.0 51.0 51.0

50 Nina Fedorski F55 1 X 50.3 50.3 50.3

51 Reg Czudek M60 1 X 48.5 48.5 48.5


